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T06 1 Boller, Hilde 188 -94 211 421 448 497 423 385 620 265 271 152 168 331 428 372 -36 346 80 380 5856

T04 2 Wülfing-Soletta, Dirk 225 163 461 411 -119 172 535 451 448 303 162 535 281 299 140 168 195 402 385 179 5796

T01 3 Boy, Bettina 267 597 286 519 294 174 368 84 -16 214 188 251 212 370 147 44 270 467 501 165 5402

T03 4 Müller, Gerd -380 -947 323 845 342 294 541 262 270 216 576 -2 2 555 692 312 259 605 190 226 5181

T04 5 Soletta, Andreana 661 68 18 100 280 349 145 326 393 177 127 316 312 572 273 171 453 212 247 -26 5174

T01 6 Boy, Wolfgang 590 451 626 211 446 256 -215 382 324 76 425 122 544 90 429 -407 464 -151 62 341 5066

T06 7 Bender, Horst 148 94 321 236 -262 343 660 599 260 29 -41 454 445 478 187 348 131 -205 481 129 4835

T02 8 Riedl, Ute 358 180 248 254 230 477 13 112 143 434 320 178 359 49 65 552 388 489 -83 51 4817

T07 9 Groß, Lothar -105 237 554 224 341 33 539 159 378 70 285 126 166 163 160 -175 324 651 157 339 4626

T05 10 Schneider, Jürgen 392 160 343 397 -19 345 395 197 218 349 394 492 152 100 386 190 -62 -21 26 190 4624

T10 11 Bauer, Renatus 264 52 304 26 262 688 215 -80 330 355 399 301 533 -7 288 120 310 118 -89 165 4554

12 Körber, Elke 298 138 223 451 76 386 259 508 182 115 85 -186 200 317 277 306 232 75 266 276 4484

T08 13 Dethloff, Hans-Jörn 659 41 -73 590 326 235 -4 191 92 91 157 327 139 333 -21 285 410 110 321 133 4342

14 Höffler, Anina -189 497 -157 415 161 46 408 -48 -407 426 96 325 203 559 229 197 341 463 148 427 4140

15 Hohlstamm, Sybille 414 137 241 27 157 371 500 348 -89 94 312 142 420 237 -186 -75 502 195 173 128 4048

T08 16 Neumeister, Marion 389 282 195 5 63 -366 347 455 200 -20 305 70 39 408 438 0 458 262 326 180 4036

17 Bender, Sonja 644 209 281 256 121 313 -128 330 657 398 -216 -208 302 -462 282 325 31 376 348 153 4012

18 Reuter, Beatrix 122 384 120 210 144 462 239 278 221 279 32 -74 230 -110 92 449 436 31 234 117 3896

T03 19 Müller, Petra 302 55 172 -145 216 109 136 76 113 334 126 436 36 -120 383 336 500 191 223 285 3764

T02 20 Riedl, Werner -94 372 318 483 253 307 -162 242 432 96 145 151 2 194 198 220 287 39 208 4 3695

T09 21 Gärtner, Hedwig 118 85 247 418 217 123 98 330 112 -115 52 222 10 -84 641 342 303 122 -17 420 3644

T05 22 Peters, Margret 77 72 104 33 178 138 -45 96 362 -33 311 340 598 -35 173 470 333 198 -90 355 3635

23 Kraus, Marianne 426 119 265 159 348 -194 189 131 -88 129 258 189 304 125 139 115 105 176 429 301 3625

 
27. Internationaler Skat- & Rommémarathon von 03. bis 09. Juni 2019 in Lermoos

Einzelwertung :



T10 24 Beck, Gudrun 280 -6 286 228 259 184 -63 483 389 170 329 29 -282 355 -147 459 342 149 -38 198 3604

T07 25 Mink, Bettina 199 150 338 18 550 180 71 -476 188 -175 -93 154 414 88 -36 83 290 179 507 512 3141

26 Milovanovic, Gudrun 151 409 145 272 125 205 372 -30 332 122 204 261 -45 43 164 153 -384 167 482 -84 3064

T09 27 Hartmann, Maria 75 48 -134 188 109 -49 39 509 63 123 306 162 -229 193 122 498 282 357 -91 147 2718

28 Gintzel, Birgit -108 427 123 -147 -31 271 260 -275 -81 -2 323 -179 343 323 194 96 224 238 229 251 2479

29 Fabick, Ingeborg -26 123 89 74 173 206 93 173 253 201 72 351 134 334 -112 7 153 -43 104 56 2415

30 Falk, Angelika 97 245 249 123 338 92 -38 -297 -219 254 108 92 109 -107 -51 419 111 185 494 195 2399

31 Grosch-Pozgan, Lydia 259 -156 144 21 624 139 -6 -296 -19 96 212 187 345 -234 606 26 -87 -207 -206 644 2092

32 Flato, Robert 175 175 159 79 55 -104 69 400 177 218 138 370 -185 57 -121 -2 -242 362 -2 -96 1682

33 Lang, Christine -35 -141 -101 -39 144 -15 -276 12 140 -80 175 175 175 219 61 -133 119 -290 125 -314 -79
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T04 1
Soletta, Andreana                                             

Wülfing-Soletta, Dirk
886 231 479 511 161 521 680 777 841 480 289 851 593 871 413 339 648 614 632 153 10970

T06 2
Boller, Hilde                                             

Bender, Horst
336 - 532 657 186 840 1083 984 880 294 230 606 613 809 615 720 95 141 561 509 10691

T01 3
Boy, Bettina                     

Boy, Wolfgang
857 1048 912 730 740 430 153 466 308 290 613 373 756 460 576 -363 734 316 563 506 10468

T03 4
Müller, Petra                                             

Müller, Gerd
-78 -892 495 700 558 403 677 338 383 550 702 434 38 435 1075 648 759 796 413 511 8945

T02 5
Riedl, Ute                                             

Riedl, Werner
264 552 566 737 483 784 -149 354 575 530 465 329 361 243 263 772 675 528 125 55 8512

T08 6
Neumeister, Marion                                             

Dethloff, Hans-Jörn
1048 323 122 595 389 -131 343 646 292 71 462 397 178 741 417 285 868 372 647 313 8378

T05 7
Peters, Margret                                             

Schneider, Jürgen
469 232 447 430 159 483 350 293 580 316 705 832 750 65 559 660 271 177 -64 545 8259

T10 8
Beck, Gudrun                                             

Bauer, Renatus
544 46 590 254 521 872 152 403 719 525 728 330 251 348 141 579 652 267 -127 363 8158

T07 9
Mink, Bettina                                             

Groß, Lothar
94 387 892 242 891 213 610 -317 566 -105 192 280 580 251 124 -92 614 830 664 851 7767

T09 10
Hartmann, Maria                                             

Gärtner, Hedwig
193 133 113 606 326 74 137 839 175 8 358 384 -219 109 763 840 585 479 -108 567 6362

Tandemwertung :


